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Taxable Value Total Taxes Due AUSTIN TOWNSHIP TT01 

 12,626,216  76,115.88 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT01 

 12,626,216  76,115.88 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due BLUE MOUND TOWNSHIP TT02 

 20,773,097  100,446.19 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT02 

 20,773,097  100,446.19 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due DECATUR TOWNSHIP TT04 

 499,637,302  83,126.81 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT04 
-473,643,905 -39,343.65 CITY OF DECATUR VDEC 

-269,825 -23.05 HARISTWN VILLAGE VHAR 

 25,723,572  43,760.11 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due FRIENDS CRK TWP TT05 

 30,330,745  200,182.95 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT05 
-9,371,788 -30,926.91 ARGENTA VILLAGE VARG 

 20,958,957  169,256.04 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due HARRISTOWN TWP TT06 

 30,451,054  70,500.34 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT06 
-573,187 -663.53 CITY OF DECATUR VDEC 

-13,546,906 -15,681.92 HARISTWN VILLAGE VHAR 

 16,330,961  54,154.89 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due HICKORY PT TWP TT07 

 348,310,989  574,712.85 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT07 
-196,554,562 -162,157.53 CITY OF DECATUR VDEC 
-124,026,772 -102,322.04 FORSYTH VILLAGE VFOR 

 27,729,655  310,233.28 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due ILLINI TOWNSHIP TT08 

 26,917,642  84,933.20 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT08 
-11,938,871 -18,835.34 WARNSBRG VILLAGE VWAR 

 14,978,771  66,097.86 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due LONG CRK TWNSHIP TT09 

 208,368,375  300,760.30 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT09 
-115,376,870 -81,645.56 CITY OF DECATUR VDEC 

-23,594,568 -17,439.93 LONG CRK VILLAGE VLCK 
-22,779,136 -16,837.20 MT ZION VILLAGE VMTZ 

 46,617,801  184,837.61 Remaining Balance 
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Taxable Value Total Taxes Due MAROA TOWNSHIP TT10 

 33,391,038  107,970.85 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT10 
-16,530,994 -26,166.37 CITY OF MAROA VMAR 

 16,860,044  81,804.48 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due MT ZION TOWNSHIP TT12 

 141,771,507  269,808.52 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT12 
-87,735,239 -82,078.43 MT ZION VILLAGE VMTZ 

 54,036,268  187,730.09 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due NIANTIC TOWNSHIP TT13 

 16,562,368  42,901.16 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT13 
-7,224,203 -9,272.20 NIANTIC VILLAGE VNIA 

 9,338,165  33,628.96 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due OAKLEY TOWNSHIP TT14 

 25,797,535  128,987.78 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT14 
-937,616 -2,344.05 CITY OF DECATUR VDEC 

 24,859,919  126,643.73 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due PLES VW TOWNSHIP TT15 

 21,441,905  113,642.06 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT15 
-9,537,813 -25,275.20 BLUE MOUND VILLAGE VBLM 

 11,904,092  88,366.86 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due SO MACN TOWNSHIP TT16 

 25,434,025  73,344.54 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT16 
-12,132,557 -14,724.85 CITY OF MACON VMAC 

 13,301,468  58,619.69 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due SO WHTL TOWNSHIP TT17 

 75,750,286  128,616.45 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT17 
-26,337,514 -22,359.30 CITY OF DECATUR VDEC 

 49,412,772  106,257.15 Remaining Balance 

Taxable Value Total Taxes Due WHITMOR TOWNSHIP TT18 

 76,647,929  252,938.20 **Total Before Road&Bridge Reductions TT18 
-27,464,671 -45,316.70 CITY OF DECATUR VDEC 
-9,587,821 -15,819.91 OREANA VILLAGE VORE 

 39,595,437  191,801.59 Remaining Balance 
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Body # Body Name Taxable Value Total Taxes Due 

 76,115.88 AUSTIN TOWNSHIP TT01  12,626,216 

 100,446.19 BLUE MOUND TOWNSHIP TT02  20,773,097 

 43,760.11 DECATUR TOWNSHIP TT04  25,723,572 

 169,256.04 FRIENDS CRK TWP TT05  20,958,957 

 54,154.89 HARRISTOWN TWP TT06  16,330,961 

 310,233.28 HICKORY PT TWP TT07  27,729,655 

 66,097.86 ILLINI TOWNSHIP TT08  14,978,771 

 184,837.61 LONG CRK TWNSHIP TT09  46,617,801 

 81,804.48 MAROA TOWNSHIP TT10  16,860,044 

 187,730.09 MT ZION TOWNSHIP TT12  54,036,268 

 33,628.96 NIANTIC TOWNSHIP TT13  9,338,165 

 126,643.73 OAKLEY TOWNSHIP TT14  24,859,919 

 88,366.86 PLES VW TOWNSHIP TT15  11,904,092 

 58,619.69 SO MACN TOWNSHIP TT16  13,301,468 

 106,257.15 SO WHTL TOWNSHIP TT17  49,412,772 

 191,801.59 WHITMOR TOWNSHIP TT18  39,595,437 
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VARG  9,371,788  30,926.91 ARGENTA VILLAGE 

VBLM  9,537,813  25,275.20 BLUE MOUND VILLAGE 

VDEC  840,888,325  353,830.32 CITY OF DECATUR 

VFOR  124,026,772  102,322.04 FORSYTH VILLAGE 

VHAR  13,816,731  15,704.97 HARISTWN VILLAGE 

VLCK  23,594,568  17,439.93 LONG CRK VILLAGE 

VMAC  12,132,557  14,724.85 CITY OF MACON 

VMAR  16,530,994  26,166.37 CITY OF MAROA 

VMTZ  110,514,375  98,915.63 MT ZION VILLAGE 

VNIA  7,224,203  9,272.20 NIANTIC VILLAGE 

VORE  9,587,821  15,819.91 OREANA VILLAGE 

VWAR  11,938,871  18,835.34 WARNSBRG VILLAGE 


